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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, Julie A. Kershner, hereby certify that 1 unbound 
and 40 copies of the foregoing Petition for Writ of 
Certiorari in Cynthia Prosterman, et al. v. American 
Airlines, Inc., et al., were sent via Three Day Service to 
the U.S. Supreme Court, and 3 copies were sent via 
Three Day Service and e-mail to the following parties 
listed below, this 14th day of January, 2019: 

Sadik Harry Huseny 
Elif Kimyacioglu 
Daniel Murray Wall 
Latham & Watkins LLP 
505 Montgomery Street, Suite 2000 
San Francisco, CA 94111 
(415) 395-8116 
sadik.huseny@lw.com 

Farrell J. Malone 
Latham & Watkins LLP 
555 Eleventh Street, NW, Suite 1000 
Washington, DC 20004 
(202) 637-1024 
farrell.malone@lw.com 

Counsel for Respondent American Airlines, Inc. 

Jon F. Cieslak 
John Parker Erkrnann 
CooleyLLP 
4401 Eastgate Mall 
San Diego, CA 92121 
(858) 550-6000 
jcieslak@cooley.com 

Franklin Square 

DONNA J. WOLF, J.D. 

JULIE A. KERSHNER, J.D. 

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 

(800) 890.5001 
www.beckergallagher.com 

8790 Governor's Hill Drive 

Suite 102 
Cincinnati , Ohio 45249 

1300 I Street, NW, Suite 400E 
Washington, DC 20005 



John Charles Dwyer 
Cooley LLP 
5 Palo Alto Square 
3000 El Camino Real 
Palo Alto, CA 94306 
dwyerjc@cooley.com 

Counsel for Respondent Airline Tariff Publishing 
Company 

James Peter Denvir, III 
Michael Mitchell 
Boies, Schiller & Flexner LLP 
1401 New York Avenue, NW 
11th Floor 
Washington, DC 20005 
(202) 237-2727 
jdenvir@bsfllp.com 

Beko 0. Reblitz-Richardson 
Boies, Schiller & Flenxer, LLP 
1999 Harrison Street 
Oakland, CA 94612 
(510) 874-1000 
brichardson@bsfllp.com 

Counsel for Respondent Delta Air Lines, Inc. 

Peter K. Huston 
Sidley Austin LLP 
555 California Street, Suite 2000 
San Francisco, CA 94104 
(415) 772-1200 
phuston@sidley.com 
jgaspar@sidley.com 

Counsel for Respondent United Airlines, Inc. 



Joseph M. Alioto 
Counsel of Record 

Jamie L. Miller 
Alioto Law Firm 
One Sansome Street, 35th Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94104 
(415) 434-8900 
(415) 434-9200 (fax) 
jmalioto@aliotolaw.com 
jmiller@aliotolaw.com 

Counsel for Petitioners 



All parties required to be served have been served. 

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the 
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is 
executed on January 14, 2019. 

ershner 
Bee er llagher Legal Publishing, Inc. 

overnor's Hill Drive, Suite 102 
Cincinnati, OH 45249 
(800) 890-5001 

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said 
Affiant on the date below designated. 

Date ~~q 

Notary~ 

[seal] 

...___,. 

JOHN D. GALLAGHER 
Notary Public, State of Ohio 

My Commission Expires 
February 14, 2023 


